

NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARD SENT VIA EMAIL AND POSTED ON CITY'S WEBSITE

DATE: March 19, 2024

RE: Notice of Contract Award

PROJECT: Dutch Canyon Well #3 Final Construction

2024-01

At their March 18, 2024 meeting, the Scappoose City Council awarded the contract for the City of Scappoose Dutch Canyon Well #3 Final Construction project to Peak Electric Group, LLC.

Sincerely,

CITY OF SCAPPOOSE Dave Sukau Public Works Director